
Outpatient Shoulder Arthroscopy

Special Pricing

CPT/HCPCS 

Code

Prompt Pay 

Price 
(1)

29805

29806

29807

29819

29820

29822

29823

29824

29825

29827

29828

* Rate includes any combination of the procedures listed

Description

(1)
 Prompt Pay Price is the average price a self-pay patient will pay when paid-in-full in advance of having this procedure. 

The above prices do not include any physicians' fees, which may be charged by your surgeon, anesthesiologist, radiologist, 

pathologist. Please contact your physicians' offices and health insurance provider directly for price information.

ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER DX W/WO SYNOVIAL BIOPSY 

SPX

ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER ROTATOR CUFF REPAIR

ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER BICEPS TENODESIS

ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER SURGICAL CAPSULORRHAPHY

ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER SURGICAL REPAIR SLAP 

LESION

ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER SURGICAL REMOVAL LOOSE/FB

ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER SURG SYNOVECTOMY PARTIAL

ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER SURG DEBRIDEMENT LIMITED

ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER SURG DEBRIDEMENT 

EXTENSIVE

ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER DISTAL CLAVICULECTOMY

ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER AHESIOLYSIS W/WO MANIPJ

$10,000*

1 of 1


