

Outpatient Shoulder Arthroscopy Special Pricing

CPT/HCPCS Code	Description	Prompt Pay Price ⁽¹⁾
29805	ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER DX W/WO SYNOVIAL BIOPSY SPX	
29806	ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER SURGICAL CAPSULORRHAPHY	
29807	ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER SURGICAL REPAIR SLAP LESION	
29819	ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER SURGICAL REMOVAL LOOSE/FB	
29820	ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER SURG SYNOVECTOMY PARTIAL	
29822	ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER SURG DEBRIDEMENT LIMITED	\$10,000*
29823	ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER SURG DEBRIDEMENT EXTENSIVE	
29824	ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER DISTAL CLAVICULECTOMY	
29825	ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER AHESIOLYSIS W/WO MANIPJ	
29827	ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER ROTATOR CUFF REPAIR	
29828	ARTHROSCOPY SHOULDER BICEPS TENODESIS	

The above prices do not include any physicians' fees, which may be charged by your surgeon, anesthesiologist, radiologist, pathologist. Please contact your physicians' offices and health insurance provider directly for price information.

⁽¹⁾ Prompt Pay Price is the average price a self-pay patient will pay when paid-in-full in advance of having this procedure.

^{*} Rate includes any combination of the procedures listed